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Department Of Pharmacology
S. K: Medical College
Muzaffarpur.
Lt. No.B20.. /Pharma/18
Date- QthLI\&
Weekly Performance Report
(12.11.2018 to 18.11.2018)
Date | Day U.G/P.G Time of Class Name of Topic
Teacher
12.11.2018 | Mon 5™ Sem.Theory. | 12 Noonto 01P.M Dr. Gaurav All Absent
5P sem.Practical | 02P.Mto04P.M | AllTeachers & All Absent
P.G.
P.G Case 11 AMto 01 P.M. All Teachers |  ——=——smrmcmmmser
Discussion
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M | Dr.S.K.Pathak Adrenergic
system
13.11.2018 | Tue CHHATH PUJA (HOLIDAY)
14.11.2018 | Wed CHHATH PUIJA (HOLIDAY)
15.11.2018 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11 AMto 01P.M All Teachers Sedative
hypnotics
16.11.2018 | Fri 5" Sem.Theory 12 P.M.to 01 P.M | Dr.S. K. Pathak All Absent
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Adrenergic
system and drugs
17.11.2018 | Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized
Simulated Animal
Experiments
18.11.2018 | Sun X X X
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Department Of Pharmacology
S. K. Medical College

Muzaffarpur.
Lt. NoX.89F.. /Pharma/18
Date-QJ.l..l..?-l)..g
Weekly Performance Report ;
(05.11.2018 to 11.11.2018)
Date Day U.G/P.G Time of Class Name of Topic
Teacher
05.11.2018 | Mon | 5™ Sem.Theory. | 12 Noonto 01 P.M Dr. Gaurav All Absent
5" Sem.Practical | 02 P.M to 04 P.M All Teachers & All Absent
P.G.
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M | Dr.S.K. Pathak Adrenergic
System
06.11.2018 | Tue P.G Teaching 11 A.Mto 12 Noon | Dr. Deepak Kr. Antiischemic
Drugs Contd.
P.G. Journalclub | 01P.Mto03P.M All Teachers Serotonin
syndrome
: presenting

07.11.2018 | Wed DIPAWALI (HOLIDAY)

08.11.2018 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11A.Mto 01 P.M All Teachers Renin
angiotensine
system and

plasma kinines

09.11.2018 | Fri CHITRAGUPT PUJA/BHAI DOOJ (HOLIDAY)

10.11.2018 | Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto 03 P.M All Teachers Experiment on

Computerized
Simulated Animal
_ Experiments
11.11.2018 | Sun X X X
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Department Of Pharmacology
S. K. Medical College
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Muzaffarpur.
Lt. NoBRES.. /Pharma/18
Date-‘.l\()l).).g
Weekly Performance Report
(29.10.2018 t0 04.11.2018)
Date | Day U.G/P.G Time of Class Name of Topic
Teacher
29.10.2018 | Mon | 5™ Sem.Theory. | 12Noonto 01 P.M | Dr. Dinesh Sah Anti Diabetics
5™ Sem.Practical 02 P.Mto 04 P.M All Teachers & Insulin, T/t of
P.G. ketoacidosis coma
~ Part-ll
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M | Dr.S.K. Pathak Sympatho
mimatic drugs
30.10.2018 | Tue CHEHALLUM
31.10.2018 | Wed | 5™ Sem.Theory 02P.Mto 03 P.M Dr. Dinesh Sah Anti epileptic
drugs
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M | Dr.S. K. Pathak | Antihypertensive
drugs
01.11.2018 | Thu P.G. Seminar 11AMto01P.M All Teachers Cardiac
; Glycosides
02.11.2018 | Fri 5" Sem.Theory 12P.M.to 01 P.M | Dr.S. K. Pathak Anti protozoal
' anti fungal drug
P.G Teaching 01P.Mto02P.M Dr. Deepak Kr. Drugs for
ischemia
management
03.11.2018 | Sat P.G Practical 01P.Mto03P.M All Teachers Experiment on
Computerized
Simulated Animal
Experiments
04.11.2018 | Sun X X X
v eer i |

Signature of HOD




